
Guilford Preferred
Vendor List 



Rentals

Event Planners

The Otherside Creatives:
Anna Singer - heythere@theothersidecreatives.com

Christine McFarlane Events:
Christine - christinemcfarlaneevents@gmail.com 

Caitie Hanrahan Events:
Caitie – caitie@caitiehanrahan.com

Social Graces:
Katie – Katie@socialgracesweddings.com 

1423 Events:
Erin - Erin@1423events.com

Moore & Co:
Courtney - Courtney@mooreandcoevents.com

Everything But The Vows:
Katherine: Katherine@ebtevents.com

Lemon & Lime:
Morgan - morgan@lemonandlimeevent.com 
Katey - katey@lemonandlimeevent.com 

Select Event Group:
Susie - schilds@selecteventgroup.com 
Debra - dwoodward@selecteventgroup.com

Loane Brothers:
Sue - sue@loanebros.com

White Glove:
Kendra - kendra@whiteglove-rentals.com

Honeywood:
Cori - info@honeywoodrentals.com

Pretty Little Wedding Company:
Tami - missy@prettylittleweddingco.com

Party Plus:
Lauri - Lauridixon@tenting.com 

ABC Party & Tent Rental:
Nate - rentals@abcpartyandtent.com 
Charlie (Tenting)

Preferred Vendors



Florists

Thurman & Fig:
Carly – Thurmanandfig@gmail.com

Crimson & Clover:
Amy - amy@crimsonandcloverdesigns.com

Yarrow Floral Co.:
Katie - katie@yarrowfloralco.com

Tilled Studio:
Alyssa - hello@tilledstudio.com

Steelcut Florals:
Emma - emma@steelcutflowerco.com

Fleeman Floral Events:
Lindsay - fleemanflorals@gmail.com

Calligrapher

Lynny C Designs:
Lynn Cipollone: ShopLynnyC@gmail.com

Stephanie Gould Calligraphy:
Stephanie Gould - hello@stephgcallig.com

Entertainment

Mixing Maryland:
Ryan – mixingmaryland@gmail.com

MyDeeJay:
Brian - brian@mydeejay.com

Washington Talent:
Jake - jake@washingtontalent.com

Entertainment Excellence:
CJ - entertainmentexcellence.dmv@gmail.com

Sly 45:
Andrew - andrew@watershedentertainment.com

Watershed Entertainment:
Andrew - andrew@watershedentertainment.com

Timing is Everything:
Ray - Ray-der@hotmail.com



Photographers

Urban Row Photography:
Naomi – naomi@urbanrowphoto.com

Garnet Dahlia:
Vicki - hello@garnetdahlia.com

Victoria Selman Photography:
victoria@victoriaselman.com

Alicia Wiley Photography:
Alicia - hello@aliciawiley.com 

Kemp Collective:
Erin - hello@kempcollective.com

Mike Buscher:
Mike - mike@buscherphoto.com 

Tyron Wilkens:
Tyron - bytyronewilkens@gmail.com

Videography

Tim Libo Films:
Tim - timothylebofilms@gmail.com

Lighting, Draping, Production

27 Studios:
Darren - dfisher@27studiosav.com

Event Dynamics:
Bobby - eventdynamicsinc@gmail.com

Event Solutions:
Dianna - dianna@baltimoreseventsolutions.com

Revolution:
Rosemary - rosemary@eventrevolution.com

Photobooths

Active Photobooth:
Sal - info@activephotobooth.com

Bomb Lighting Booth:
Alicia - info@bomblightingbooth.com

MD Mojo Photo & Video Booths:
Larry - Contact@marylandmojophoto.com



Transportation

Thoroughbred:
Sara - sara@teamthoroughbred.com

On The Town:
Becky - becky@onthetownlimousines.com

Hair & Makeup

No Filter Glam:
Lindsay – hello@nofilterglam.com

Up Dos for I Dos:
Ashley – info@updosforidos.com

Makeup by Tasia:
Tasia - tasiamitropoulos@gmail.com

Brushed Beauty:
Heather - brushedbeauty17@gmail.com

Hotels

Revival:
Emily - emily.cover@jdvhotels.com

Hotel Ivy:
Terry - twatson@theivybaltimore.com
Kristina - reservation@theivybaltimore.com

Lord Baltimore:
Betsy - bgoldfeder@lordbaltimorehotel.com

Hotel Indigo:
Shayla - shayla.phaison@hotelindigobaltimore.com

Caterers

The Classic Catering People:
mgardner@classiccatering.com

Zeffert & Gold:
Matt Gold – Matt@zeffertandgold.com

Copper Kitchen:
Tawney - tawney@copperkitchenmd.com

Rouge:
Kaitlin Castor - KCastor@rougecatering.com 
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Balloons

Coco Bella Balloons:
Myriah Crumble - myriahcrumble@gmail.com

Tangled Balloons:
Lola Tangle - https://www.tangledballoons.com

Other

Wonderfly Games:
dez@wonderflyhq.com

Astro Jump:
Shannon - shannon@astrojump.com

Linens

Gala Cloths:
Dulany Noble - Dulany@galacloths.com


